
Ubiquiti SFP 1G MM 300M 2pcs Kit Multimode LC
Duplex 850nm

UB-UACC-OM-MM-1G-D2
EAN 0810010076922

The SFP module set includes 2x SFP multi-mode modules with LC
duplex socket and a throughput of 1.25 Gb for a distance of up to
550m.

• Connection: 1x LC Duplex 1.25 Gb
• Distance: up to 550m
• Power requirement: 0.66W

• Operating temperature: 0°C to +70°C
• Wavelength: 850nm
• DDM Support: no

Package contents

• 2x UB-UACC-OM-MM-1G

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Inside 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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